Enhances
moisture
retention
Coir Net is a biodegradable erosion control mat made from 100%
natural coir fibre extracted from coconut husk. The coir fibre can
retain moisture, providing ideal germination conditions while
protecting soil from erosion.
It can be used in both seeded revegetation applications for grass
establishment or tube stock revegetation.
BENEFITS OF COIR NET
• �Has greater tensile strength and life expectancy than other biodegradable products
due to the strong fibrous quality of coir fibre, lasting up to 48 months depending on
the climatic conditions
• �Protects both seed and tube stock prior to germination from wind and water
erosion, due to its smaller aperture size
100%
organic and
natural coir fibre
PREVENT SOIL EROSION AND
RE-ESTABLISH VEGETATION
COIR NET BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL MAT
APPLICATIONS
• Channels and river banks
• Swale drains
• Slope protection
Provides
effective
erosion
control
IMPORTANT NOTICE - DISCLAIMER - The information contained in this brochure is general in nature. In particular the content of this brochure does not take account
of specific conditions that may be present at your site. For full disclaimer and further information regarding installation visit geofabrics.co/disclaimer
© Copyright held by Geofabrics Australasia Pty Ltd. All rights are reserved and no part of this publication may be copied without prior permission. Published December 2025.
VISIT GEOFABRICS.CO OR CALL 1300 60 60 20 (AU)
OR GEOFABRICS.CO.NZ OR CALL 0800 60 60 20 (NZ)
Code Description Width Length
COIRNET 4/2 400gsm Coir 2m 25m
COIRNET 7/2 700gsm Coir 2m 25m
COIRNET 9/2 900gsm Coir 2m 25m
Code Panel Height Quantity
Pins
PIN150 U Pin- 150mm x 30mm x 150mm 500
PIN200U U-Pin- 200mm x 30mm x 200mm 300
PIN300-250 U-Pin- 300mm x 30mm x 250mm 250
PIN300-250 U-Pin- 300mm x 30mm x 250mm 250
Pin Gun
PINGUN150 U-Pin 150mm x 30mm x 150mm (2.5mm) 1000
PINGUN200 U-Pin 200mm x 30mm x 200mm (2.5mm) 750
COIR NET RANGE AND ACCESSORIES